Subject Number Section Title

PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY
PHCY

4441
4341
4141
4050
5040
5044
5045
5046
5046
5160
5160
5210
5341
5342
5441
5442
5443
5444
5670
5940

40 Intro to Health Leadership

40 Intro to Health Quality

40 Intro Health Econ and Outcomes
40 Evolution of American Health
40 Evolution of American Health
40 Prevent Fraud Abuse Waste

42 HSA Applied Research

80 Health Serv Administration Sem
81 Health Serv Administration Sem
80 Grad Problm Course

81 Grad Problm Course

40 Regulating Dangerous Drug Use
40 Principles Healthcare Quality
40 Healthcare Risk and Quality

40 Principles for Health Leadership
40 Healthcare Financial Planning
40 Healthcare Human Capital Plan
40 Healthcare Strategic Innovat
40 Medication Malpractice

60 Cont Registration

Credits Start Date End Date

R R W NNNWWW

varies
varies

P NN NNWNWDN

1/14/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
J TERM
2/25/24
1/14/24
1/14/24
2/18/24
3/10/24
4/1/24
3/10/24
1/14/24
4/1/24
2/25/24
2/14/24
1/14/24

5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
2/25/24
5/5/24
JTERM
3/9/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
5/5/24
2/25/24
5/5/24
3/31/24
5/5/24
5/5/24



Instructor

Sogol, Elliott
Sogol, Elliott
Sogol, Elliott
Brushwood, David
Brushwood, David
Lindsay, Erica
Sogol, Elliott
School of Nursing
Sogol, Elliott
Brushwood, David
Sogol, Elliott
Brushwood, David
Nau, David

Nau, David

Sogol, Elliott
Shirley, Troy / Pillips, Shaun
McKnight, Helen
Carnes, Paul
Brushwood, David
Sogol, Elliott



